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Corporate Overview



Established in 1988, the management team within 
OSI Federal has over 35 years supporting government 
customers. The basis of our success has been realized 
through our commitment of providing high quality customer 
service and clearly communicating with customers pre and 
post award. With our direct relationships with manufacturers 
and authorized distributors, as well as, our thorough 
understanding of the unique delivery requirements and 
logistics, OSI is focused on your organization’s success.

OSI Federal is ISO 9001:2015 certified. We are committed 
to being proactive in all matters that influence performance 
and elevates the quality of the products and services we 
deliver. OSI is focused on a team approach where outcomes 
are measured by achieving our client’s requirements and the 
quality of our relationships.

Since our inception, OSI Federal has grown as an 
organization by forming strategic relationships with key 
partners. As an authorized reseller, our staff has extensive 
knowledge of the manufacturers we represent, which 
allows us to assist our customers in selecting the best 
individualized solutions at the right price.

OSI Federal Technologies, Inc. (OSI), is an 8(A) 
Certified, Minority Owned,  Small Disadvantage 
Business, Service-Disabled Veteran-owned 
Small Business is focused on providing 
technology solutions and services to the Federal 
Government and major Systems Integrators. 
Since 1988, OSI has become a trusted provider 
of information technology.



GENERAL INFORMATION

State of Incorporation: 
Deleware

Year Incorporated:
1988

Business Size:
Small

EIN:
54-1457388

SAM UEI: 
NM13FLEJH5A8

CONTACT INFORMATION

Voice:
(571) 210-4338

Fax:
(571) 210-4733

Email:
sales@osifederal.com

Website:
www.osifederal.com

NAICS CODES

334111

334112

334220

334614

334911

423430

511210

517911

532412

541511

541512

541513

Cage Codes:
0EKL1 &   7Q1J7 (DUNS +4)

DUNS Number:
18-673-7979

GSA Schedule: 
47QTCA20D006H

GSA Getac BPA (MSA) 
Contract Number: 
47QTCA23A0003

Corporate Address:
4500 Daly Drive
Suite 110
Chantilly, Virginia 20151

334310

443142

532490

541519

811212

SECURE COMPUTING

TEMPEST

RUGGED COMPUTING

MOBILITY

NETWORKING

APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

CYBER SECURITY

DEV-OPS

MONITORING

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES

END POINT MANAGEMENT

KEY PRODUCTS &
CAPABILITIES
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