

OSI Federal Technologies, Inc. (OSI), is an 8(A) Certified, Minority Owned, Small Disadvantage Business, Service-Disabled Veteran-owned Small Business is focused on providing technology solutions and services to the Federal Government and major Systems Integrators. Since 1988, OSI has become a trusted provider of information technology.

Established in 1988, the management team within OSI Federal has over 35 years supporting government customers. The basis of our success has been realized through our commitment of providing high quality customer service and clearly communicating with customers pre and post award. With our direct relationships with manufacturers and authorized distributors, as well as, our thorough understanding of the unique delivery requirements and logistics, OSI is focused on your organization's success.

OSI Federal is ISO 9001:2015 certified. We are committed to being proactive in all matters that influence performance and elevates the quality of the products and services we deliver. OSI is focused on a team approach where outcomes are measured by achieving our client's requirements and the quality of our relationships.

Since our inception, OSI Federal has grown as an organization by forming strategic relationships with key partners. As an authorized reseller, our staff has extensive knowledge of the manufacturers we represent, which allows us to assist our customers in selecting the best individualized solutions at the right price.











KEY PRODUCTS & CAPABILITIES

- SECURE COMPUTING
- TEMPEST
- RUGGED COMPUTING
- MOBILITY
- NETWORKING
- APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT
- CYBER SECURITY
- DEV-OPS
- MONITORING
- EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES
- END POINT MANAGEMENT

GENERAL INFORMATION

State of Incorporation: Cage Codes:

Deleware 0EKL1 & 7Q1J7 (DUNS +4)

Year Incorporated: DUNS Number: 1988 18-673-7979

Business Size: GSA Schedule: Small 47QTCA20D006H

EIN: GSA Getac BPA (MSA)
54-1457388 Contract Number:
47QTCA23A0003

SAM UEI:

NM13FLEJH5A8

CONTACT INFORMATION

Voice: Corporate Address: (571) 210-4338 4500 Daly Drive

Suite 110

Fax: Chantilly, Virginia 20151

Email:

sales@osifederal.com

(571) 210-4733

Website:

www.osifederal.com

NAICS CODES

334111	511210	334310
334112	517911	443142
334220	532412	532490
334614	541511	541519
334911	541512	811212
423430	541513	

